
Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code Time

30-01.2025 2351048838 SOUMILI KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450201308 ANIMESH MAHATO BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450240768 JITEN SINGH BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450373523 INDRAJIT HEMBRAM BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452398562 PRITI DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450373945 RUDRANIL BAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450438964 RITIKA MOOKIM BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450873107 ROHIT VERMA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2451598870 HARSH VISHWAKARMA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452103893 SHUVENDU MONDAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450548724 UMAM KALIM BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2451600771 ARNAB GHOSH BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452397822 SAMIUL HAQUE BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452401481 PIYUSH KUMAR BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2450178527 PARTHO CHAKRAVARTY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30-01.2025 2452402045 PUJA ROY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

31.01.2025 2351049198 MALIKA GHATAK BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350895210 SRINJOY MONDAL BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351048838 SOUMILI KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351615905 ABHINANDAN KONER BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400745270 ARINDAM GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400747632 ANKUSH PANDIT BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401152644 SUKARNA PANJA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2352848199 PRITAM BANERJEE BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

31.01.2025 2351049198 MALIKA GHATAK BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350895210 SRINJOY MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351048838 SOUMILI KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351615905 ABHINANDAN KONER BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400747632 ANKUSH PANDIT BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401152644 SUKARNA PANJA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250894210 BHAWNA KUMARI BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2352848199 PRITAM BANERJEE BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

BATCH-1

01.02.2025 2350483872 RAHUL MAHATO BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350483954 AJAY MAHATO BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350895627 ATANU KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351050840 SOURAV MAHATO BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2352847063 ANIRBAN GUHA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350381567 SUBHADIP DE BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351622360 AKASH GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2354056098 RITUPARNA DAS BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350440320 JEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350441049 SUMIT KANJILAL BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350524288 ROHIT GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351049958 KARAN KUMAR SINGH BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351623367 SUBHASHREE KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351636512 AJAY YADAV BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2352238787 SHIVAM KUMAR BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2352848199 PRITAM BANERJEE BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2353742703 SAIKAT BARAT BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

01.02.2025 2350483872 RAHUL MAHATO BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350483954 AJAY MAHATO BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350895627 ATANU KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351050840 SOURAV MAHATO BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2352847063 ANIRBAN GUHA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350381567 SUBHADIP DE BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351622360 AKASH GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2354056098 RITUPARNA DAS BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250894210 BHAWNA KUMARI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350440320 JEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350441049 SUMIT KANJILAL BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350524288 ROHIT GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM
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01.02.2025 2351049958 KARAN KUMAR SINGH BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351623367 SUBHASHREE KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351636512 AJAY YADAV BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2352238787 SHIVAM KUMAR BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2352848199 PRITAM BANERJEE BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2353742703 SAIKAT BARAT BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

BATCH-1

03.02.2025 2350483872 RAHUL MAHATO BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350483954 AJAY MAHATO BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350895627 ATANU KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351050840 SOURAV MAHATO BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2352847063 ANIRBAN GUHA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250217056 ADITYA PRASAD RAO BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250264839 KALYAN ROY BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250883392 MD NAUSHAD BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300794841 ZAKRA ZEESHAN BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

BATCH-2

03.02.2025 2350381567 SUBHADIP DE BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351622360 AKASH GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2354056098 RITUPARNA DAS BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350440320 JEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350441049 SUMIT KANJILAL BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350524288 ROHIT GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351049958 KARAN KUMAR SINGH BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351623367 SUBHASHREE KARMAKAR BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351636512 AJAY YADAV BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2352238787 SHIVAM KUMAR BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2352848199 PRITAM BANERJEE BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2353742703 SAIKAT BARAT BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

BATCH-1

03.02.2025 2250054107 KM PABILA PASWAN BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300794841 ZAKRA ZEESHAN BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2108387249 DIGVESH KUMAR DWIVEDI BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300309503 RAHUL BISWAS BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300973174 NIBEDITA  DUTTA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300496071 SAMIR GORAI BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300496132 SOURAV MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300794862 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

BATCH-1

04.02.2025 2250054107 KM PABILA PASWAN BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300794841 ZAKRA ZEESHAN BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2108387249 DIGVESH KUMAR DWIVEDI BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300309503 RAHUL BISWAS BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300496071 SAMIR GORAI BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300496132 SOURAV MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300794862 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

BATCH-1

04.02.2025 2250054107 KM PABILA PASWAN BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300794841 ZAKRA ZEESHAN BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300309503 RAHUL BISWAS BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300973174 NIBEDITA  DUTTA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300496071 SAMIR GORAI BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300496132 SOURAV MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300794862 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 196171930 MD SAHBAZ HUSSAIN BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2200585067 ARINDAM SUR BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250054107 KM PABILA PASWAN BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250217056 ADITYA PRASAD RAO BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250264839 KALYAN ROY BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250883392 MD NAUSHAD BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2108387249 DIGVESH KUMAR DWIVEDI BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2108034283 SUSHANT SINGH BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250894210 BHAWNA KUMARI BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2200585067 ARINDAM SUR BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250054107 KM PABILA PASWAN BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250264839 KALYAN ROY BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250894210 BHAWNA KUMARI BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200585067 ARINDAM SUR BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM
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06.02.2025 2250054107 KM PABILA PASWAN BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250217056 ADITYA PRASAD RAO BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250264839 KALYAN ROY BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250883392 MD NAUSHAD BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250894210 BHAWNA KUMARI BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2106855058 SUMAN CHANDRA BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200585067 ARINDAM SUR BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2105393103 SABYASACHI MANDAL BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2108387249 DIGVESH KUMAR DWIVEDI BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200024127 MD ARIF KHAN BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2108034283 SUSHANT SINGH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300794841 ZAKRA ZEESHAN BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2108387249 DIGVESH KUMAR DWIVEDI BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300309503 RAHUL BISWAS BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300973174 NIBEDITA  DUTTA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300496071 SAMIR GORAI BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300496132 SOURAV MUKHERJEE BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300794862 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM
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Term End Practical examination DEC-2024 for (BCA/BCA_NEW ) programme in Face to Face mode commencing from 30/01/2025 to 07/02/2025 Please 

carry original IGNOU I card and  Hallciket venue of the examination centre BIDHAN CHANDRA COLLEGE IGNOU SC-2855,ASANSOL,DIST-PASCHIM 

BURDWN,PIN-713304

INSTRUCTION


